JAPANESE TWIST COCKTAIL FUGA STYLE
ALL ¥1,500

FUGA MARTINI with YOMOGI I
IFA4—= with % =
—ROKU Gin, Yomogi liqueur

FUGA COSMOPOLITAN with SHISO l
IRERYYL with 2KEE -~

—HAKU Vodka, Cointreau, Shiso liueur, Cranberry Juice,
Shiso Bitter’'s

FUGA SALTY DOG with MATCHA ¢
IVFARYY with $E&% -
—HAKU Vodka, Grapefruits, Matcha liqueur, Salt

FUGA MIMOSA with KINKAN
IEY with 4Ht =
—Sparkling wine, Kinkan liqueur, Yuzu honey, Orange juice

FUGA SAKE & TONIC with YUZU a;’
W h=v with ¥ L
—SAKE, Tonic water, Yuzu liqueur

a8

B

T

FUGA SPUMONI with UME |

AT E—= with H -
—Campari, Plum ligueur, Grapefruits juice, Tonic water




CLASSIC COCKTAIL

ALL ¥1,300
Gin Base Vodka Base
GIMLET == BALALAIKA <>
E ALY l NS54% ;L

—G@Gin, Lime juice, Simple syrup

WHITE LADY <>
RIANFr— -L
—G@Gin, Cointreau, Lemon juice
GIN & TONIC @
D =g 3
—Gin, Tonic water, Lime

S

GIN FIZZ !
VT4
—G@Gin, Lemon juice, Simple syrup, Soda

—Vodka, Cointreau, Lemon juice

COSMOPOLITAN <>
ARER)Y -L
—Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry drink, Lime juice
MOSCOW MULE |/
E2I32—) L
—Vodka, Ginger ale, Lime

1

SALTY DOG | ‘
INTARYT
—Vodka, Grapefruits juice, Salt

————

Rum Base Tequila Base
DAIQUIRI < MARGARITA =
TAXY L < VA% L

—Rum, Lime juice, Simple syrup

X.Y.Z & =
IR TAL Vp— --L
—Rum, Cointreau, Lemon juice

SKY DIVING <~
AIAL AT -L
—Rum, Blue Curagao, Lime juice
SOL CUBANO !‘
I IR—) £
—Rum, Grapefruits juice, Tonic water

—Tequila, Cointreau, Lemon juice, Salt (Snow style)
TEQUILA SUNRISE i

FH—FHLFAR L

—Tequila, Orange juice, Grenadine syrup

MOCKING BIRD <>
EYFIN=FR -L
—Tequila, Pepermint liqueur, Lime juice

CONCHITA <
arvF—% -L
—Tequila, Grapefruits juice, Lemon juice

Liqueur Base Whisky Base
VALENCIA < MANHATTAN <
N7 ;L RN .L

— Apricot liqueur, Orange juice, Orange bitters
CHINA BLUE !z

FrAFTN—

—Litchi liqueur, Blue Curagao, Grapefruits juice

—Bourbon Whisky, Sweet vermouth, Angostura Bitters

GOD FATHER e
dvk7r—y— B
—Scotch whisky, Amaretto liqueur

And more---



PREMIUM SPIRITS

ROKU

. N D]
N VU

KI NO BI
FODFR —HHRIAT L~

Tanqueray NO.10
&y HL— NO,10

Empress 1908
T 7L Z 1908

Hendrick's Gin
N R

MCHENRY Federation Gin
IO\ — TFL—vay Vv

Grey Goose
UAY =

Ciroc
rayy

HAKU
H-74v -

Bacardi 8
NIV T A8

Ron Zacapa Centenario 23y
ay YR kLT FUF 23 4

Patron Silver
Nhay Y—

Don Julio Reposado
Ry 729% LERYR

< GIN/ Iu>

< VODKA / o#4vAh>

< RUM/ ZL>

< TEQUILA / 7%—5>

1 SHOT

¥1,500

¥1,650

¥1,400

¥1,400

¥1,500

¥1,650

¥1,500

¥1,400

¥1,500

¥1,400

¥1,600

¥2,000

¥1,700



WHISKY

< World Blended / 7—=IVRTLUFYER >
AO

b
< Japanese / IvI\=—X >
Fujisanroku Signature Blend

w LIS 7 2 Fry—T LR
Yoichi Single Malt NV

Rz NEIN B

Miyagikyo Single Malt NV
HIRIBES L7 IVEIL b

Miyagikyo Manzanilla Wood Finish

1281 IPZAI% = 2 N2 stn) By 71 Ny Sl AV S

Ichiro’s Malt & Grain White Label
fFu—RX E)Nb & FL—Y FIALIIN)L

Ichiro’s Malt Wine Wood Reserve
AFa—X 'L IA Y R)F—F

Ichiro’s Malt Mizunara Wood Reserve
AFa—X ')V IXFFIVR)F—T

Hakushu NV
HM NV

Hakushu 12y
FIH 12 48

Yamazaki 12y
i 12 4F

< American/ PXUh2 >

Jack Daniel’s
X =)V

Maker’s Mark
A—H—R—7

Four Roses Black
TIATa—BA TS5

Whistlepig 10y
RV 2T 10 4E

Single

¥1,600

¥1,400

¥1,800

¥1,500

¥5,000

¥1,400

¥2,000

¥2,000

¥2,500

¥3,000

¥3,500

¥1,400

¥1,400

¥1,250

¥2,000

Double

¥2,900

¥2,600

¥3,300

¥2,800

¥9,500

¥2,600

¥3,600

¥3,600

¥4,500

¥5,500

¥6,500

¥2,600

¥2,600

¥2,300

¥3,600



WHISKY

< Scotch Single Malt / R3vF2J)IVEILS >

Glenfiddich 12y
TV 747497 12 4E

The Glenlivet 12y
YT YR 12 4E

The Macallan 12y
Yoo h7 12 4E

The Macallan 18y
Yoo h7 18 4E

Laphroaig 10y
7947 10 4E

Lagavulin 16y
FHT—V 16 4

Ardbeg 10y
7=k 10 4

Talisker 10y
HYZH— 10 4E

< Scotch Blended / ZvF JLUFYER >

Dewar’s 12y
Fa7—2x 124

Johnnie Walker Black Label 12y
Vam—r—h—75975\N)L 12 4

Chivas Regal MIZUNARA 18y
V—=NR)—H) IRFT 18 4E

< Canadian/ hF 747> >
Canadian Club 12y
HFFAT 257 12 4

Single

¥1,600

¥1,300

¥2,800

¥4,500

¥1,400

¥2,000

¥1,400

¥1,400

¥1,200

¥1,200

¥2,000

¥1,200

Double

¥2,900

¥2,400

¥5,100

¥8,500

¥2,600

¥3,600

¥2,600

¥2,600

¥2,200

¥2,200

¥3,600

¥2,200



WHISKY-BRANDY

Single Double
<Irish / 714)wv>a1>
Jameson ¥1,200 ¥2,200
D WA A
< Brandy / 7327— >
Hennessy X.O. ¥4,000 ¥7,500
AP — X.0.
Calvados Boulard ¥1,100 ¥2,000
VI FRA FF—
BEER
Suntory Master’s Dream ( Draft Beer ) ¥1,400
P N)— AF—ARY)—L
TOKYO CRAFT —Pale Ale— ( Draft Beer) ¥1,300
W57k R—)lb—)b
SAKE
180ml Bottle
ASAGI Junmaiginjo / Niigata ¥2,200 ¥8,000
“HEX 7 HCRSEE / )\MEREE PR
Edo Kaijo Sustainable Sake Project Junmaiginjo / Tokyo ¥2,200 ¥8,000
LR BN Y27+ 7)) 7Y 7 Mkl / satikiads sl
Okuharima Yamahaijunmai / Hyogo ¥1,800 ¥6,000
BARREE (LEEREK / TG R
Takaji Junmai Omachi / Okayama ¥1,800 ¥6,000

LR POREERT / /RS



SHOCHU

Glass Bottle
Sato (Barley) / Kagoshima ¥1,000 ¥5,500
el (%) / BRER
Hyakunen no kodoku (Barley) / Miyazaki ¥2,000 ¥13,000
FAEOMM () / EiRE
Sato Kuro (Sweet Potato) / Kagoshima ¥1,000 ¥5,500
ol B () / ERER
Maou (Sweet Potato) / Kagoshima ¥2,800 ¥20,000
BEE ) / BRE
Kiccho-Unkai (Soba) / Miyazaki ¥750 ¥5,500
HRER &) / Bk
Torikai (Rice) / Kumamoto ¥1,200 ¥6,500
5t CR) / HEARR
Ichinojouasahi (Brown Sugar) / Kagoshima ¥1,000 ¥6,500
BYEEH (R / ERER
JAPANESE OTHER

Glass

Plum Liqueur —TOKYO UMESHU - / Tokyo ¥1,100

FOCHER /O RO R I

Dassai Sparkling / Yamaguchi
PSR ZN—=20 7/ R JEivEE

(180ml) ¥1,800



Non Alcoholic

Non Alcoholic Beer Taste Beverage
YN )— A=) —

Non Alcoholic Wine Taste Beverage(White or Red)
AT A—HZwo /o7 A—IL(vIILRR Fzld ARILR V—Pd414=32)

Mandarin Orange Juice
BHY1—X

Apple Juice
eI 1—2

White Peach Drink
BtkR1I 0

Cranberry Drink
D25URK)—R1)D

Coca Cola
JA 31—

Ginger Ale
EOIIIv—I—)

Green Tea(Cold)
BROPR)

Sparkling Mineral water(Yamazaki)
L DK (FE53)

Yuze Honey Soda
WmF/IN=———4

¥900

¥1,000

¥1,000

¥1,000

¥1,000

¥1,000

¥900

¥900

¥600

¥1,000

¥1,000



FOOD MENU (Last order 9:00 P.M.)
AR BisY B3
White Fish Carpaccio ¥1,800 Rolled Japanese Omelette ¥1,000
B & i yFa Wi EsxET
Seafood Salada ¥2,250 Fish & Chips ¥2,000
VR A2 4 T2 &TFVT A
Tartare With Tuna and Avocado ¥1,600 Garlic Shrimp ¥2,000
ET R ARDI N AV K=o 2) 7
V(?“g!et__ab‘le Stick ¥1,000 Grilled Lobster with butter ¥6,000
NIATAT U Ry — Sy
5 kinds of Assorted Sashimi ¥3,300
BiEvEY&HE 5
FRIRBES
Japanese Beef Filet 1009 ¥5,000 80g ¥4,000
EpEF 7401
Japanese Beef Sirloin 1509 ¥5,500 1009 ¥4,000
EpE Y —afy
Wagyu Beef Sirloin 1509 ¥7,000 1009 ¥5,000
my—a
Yonezawa Beef Sirloin 1509 ¥9,000 1009 ¥6,500
KRB —m gy
X -BE FH—h
10 pieces of Nigiri Sushi ¥3,500 Ice Cream (Vanilla or Matcha) ¥600
#BoHne] H TAAZRIV—L=F Fiolt #H5)
; FUGA’ s Pudding ¥800
Beef Sushi ety
D=5
Assorted Fruits ¥1,500
Japanese Beef ¥1,800 ) A
OB
Wagyu Beef ¥2,200
@
Yonezawa Beef ¥3,600

BKIF



BAR FOOD MENU( Last order 10:30 P.M. )

Sausage Assortment ¥1,800
V—t—Vh&HE
Tapas Assortment ¥2,400

INNZEEHE

Crab & cream cheese Spring Roll ¥1,400
L) — AF—RADEFEX

Assorted Cheese ¥2,200
F—XREDEHHE

Assorted Chocolate ¥1,850
Faal —pMELEDE

Mixed Nuts ¥700
VIR

Raisin butter with cracker ¥800
L—Ry N—

KERBICIHEBSEENTEY £5,

FEREHRFIC Y — e 28 13% 2 MA I E T E LT,

M$AEANDORIICE D, B - A2 —CEERH 2BAENTE VT T,

MYJECHEM L T2 BROEMERIIFE CEHAEE 2T 0,

DL AT T v, HEBHFIBTLRBMT LAF—MIGICO& LT,

BFOREIC L) BERHE (Ytto M A CERREHOH 2 REFEME 7 WB (X 2 - /NE - 2000 - 5L - &AL
) 0B LIETN

ZEET, FREFEME 7 BB OXIGE CHEDOFE I TIFFAMICHSH LT v,

BEITOLEERELL IETVREL D, FEREME 7 MBS OISR LarnE T,

UTFT1~40NEZIHEAMD S 2, BEIFICL2 W co MM Z BEVWZLET,

L. HHETRITRCTOMBY 2 FE BB WY D 720, EREMELUADOT LA T Y OERAZEECHIET 2 HA8TE ¢
Ao

2. Yto T v ER FREEMELT @B 13 EREME R NEGE L 2 b OFEMEE# (RMER) ZEICTEN WL
EJe e

3. BEIE~KELBEE - 34D O DRMSREER GG I, CHHZBWY SETWAEZIGAERIITVET,

4. —HETLAF G TERVIERHA TS E T,

*Price includes consumption tax and is subject to a 13% service charge

*Please contact us for the product information on rice used in our shop.

*Accommodations regarding food allergies at our restaurants, banquet facilities, etc. shall cover only the seven specific raw materials
(shrimp, crab, wheat, buckwheat,

egg, dairy, peanuts) that manufacturing companies, etc. (our food suppliers) have an obligation to label under the Food Labeling Act.
Guests who wish for

accommodations regarding any of these seven specific raw materials are asked to make a request in advance.

To give top priority to the safety of our guests, we regret we are unable to make accommodations regarding ingredients other than the
seven specific raw materials.

Guests are asked to acknowledge statements 1-4 below and make their own judgments regarding the patronage of our facilities.

1. At our facilities, as all food and beverages are handled in the same environment, we are unable to completely prevent contamination
with minute quantities of an

allergen other than the ingredients being used.

2. The allergy information (seven specific raw materials) is based on the ingredient information (food labeling) of the ingredients used
and from their manufacturers, etc.

3. If it would be difficult to provide safe food and beverages to a guest, we may decline to provide service to that guest.

4. Some restaurants may not be able to accommodate certain allergies.



